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Ambrosio Helena G FL Essick Ronald 1226
Amish Cole P WA Amish Peter 990
Amish Lea P CA Amish Peter 990
Asmus Clare L PA Asmus Kevin 293
Averill Jenna L NJ Byrnes Shelia 1369
Aycox Rebecca N MS Pollack Charles 173
Baliva Vincent T MO Maevers James 1081
Benoit Jaycie E LA Duhon Larry 488
Bernstein Ellie K TN Shacklett Larry 616
Blazauskas Esther K  NE Blazaukas Yuri 609
Bohanon Robert E ID Lindquist Russell 011
Bookenberger Brenden D LA Bookenberger Dallas 1494
Boothroyd Travis E IA Boothroyd Anthony 100
Boothroyd Troy P IA Boothroyd Anthony 100
Burke Kirstin S NY Murdock Andrew 877
Cecil Madison R KS Hughes Joseph 1025
Chandler Aiden B CO Clark Carroll 683
Christner Derek A Ml Christner Kimberly MCLA
Christner Devon N Ml Christner Kimberly MCLA
Circello Emma M LA Wwall Terry 488
Clark Donna E MO Clark Matthew 1081
Clark Matthew M VA Manos Christopher 144
Colagrossi Mia M  UT Colagrossi Scott MAL
Cooper Wyatt C KY Lyman Harold 858
Cordova Aaron B IL Cordova German 072
Cortina Braydon T PA Brown George 705
Custodio Kaden J Ml Watters Richard 161
DiMauro Sofia M NY DiMauro Joseph 247
Draksler Sydney A MI Draksler Jeffrey 154
Duhon Alexandra E LA Duhon Larry 488
Eibes Anna R NE Eibes Larry 616
Flannery Morgan A KY Bowman Michael 1012
Fletcher Macy E OH Fletcher Eric 555
Fletcher Samuel R  OH Fletcher Eric 555
Forkin Slade T NC Forkin Keith 1070
Freda Matthew C NJ Possert Frank 206
Gardner Parker R  KY Sheibley Herbert 524
Gibbons Collin I AL Collins Ronald 915
Gibeau Allison L Ml Nurmikko Michael 063
Goel Natalie L VA Creamer Darrell 295
Goel Roman VA Creamer Darrell 295
Gogel Aubrey L MO Gogel Michael 656
Gomes Sophia L SC Holt Jerry 1169
Granger Anna B  KY Froehlich Paul 729
Granger Isabella J KY Froehlich Paul 729
Granish Aedan K PA Johnson Gordon 1070
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Granish Brianna J NC Johnson Gordon 1070
Green Jackson E NY Green Thomas 488
Gunter William R AL Jacobs William 1141
Halvaksz Margaret I MA Lee Jesse 858
Hammons John R KY Roberts Robert 858
Hammons Makenna M  KY Roberts Robert 858
Hatfield Sallie F TN Hatfield Lan MCLA
Hermann Nolan R SC Hermann Christopher 1443
Hertzler Laura X = PA Hoffman Robert 308
Hess Hayden M VA Hess Drew 296
Hicks Catalina R KY Holland Sidney 858
Highfill Harper L MO Lee Mike 183
Holland Cole L VA Holland Sidney 858
Hunsicker Coleton L VA Hunsicker Barry 568
Hunter Brooke M  NC Hunter David 656
Hunter Cannon D MD Hunter David 656
Hurst Sinead A PA Lynch John 281
Johnson Macy C WI Johnson Roland 350
Johnston Braden M OH Johnston Philip 1087
Kammerer Haze W CO Kammerer Donald 1093
Kelly David K PA Scholl David 568
Kelly Elijah JIN Kochert Ralph 547
Kelly Katelyn E PA Scholl David 568
Kemper Ayva R IA Kemper Andrew MAL
Kenny Nikolas M MI Hall Michael 155
Kettlehake Emma E NE VanTol Steven 1423
Kirby Emma G WV Kirby Ronald 1087
Knox Kevin A KY Gamble Charles 858
Lamar Madison G CO Lamar Billy 1370
LaMont Zachary K Ml LaMont Keith MAL
Larimore Madelyn M KY Brown Clennon 858
Launikitis Lauren E FL Launikitis Joseph MAL
Le Jett M LA Le Jai 1494
Lee Isaac C NC Lee Christopher 1221
Lee Jacob C NC Lee Christopher 1221
Lemons Caleb S NC Lemons Charles 1021
Lightfoot Ceton J SC Lightfoot Gordon 472
Lightfoot Illyanna J SC Lightfoot Gordon 472
Maclaird Noelle L SC Owen Richard MAL
Markiewecz Luke M  WI Markiewicz Lawrence 868
Mayeux Landry M LA Mayeux Michael 778
Mayeux Margaux C LA Mayeux Michael 778
Mclintosh Emily L KS Mcintosh Earl 682
McKean Dylan K PA Neely Gary 743
McKnight Averie R OK MocKnight Robert 857
McKnight Jackson B OK McKnight Robert 857
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McNamara
Messina
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mohammed
Murphy
Noding
O'Brien
O'Dell
Ogborn
O'Keefe
Ossinger
Palmieri
Phillips
Prugh
Rahe

Rayl

Reese
Reinholdson
Rice
Richardson
Ringvelski
Ringvelski
Roolf

Ross
Ruibal
Runyon
Russell
Sanders
Sanning
Schieffer
Schiel
Scholl
Schuler
Schultz
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Spencer
Steele
Steiger
Stidwell
Straight
Straight
Sundmaker
Taylor

Student
First
Name
Molly
Katie
Larisa
Noryan
Jacob
Josie
Payson
Russell
Emily
Aidan
Emma
Marisa
Luke
Keriann
Amelia
Garret
Caitlyn
Cora
Yonas
Emelia
Emily
Jamison
Kaitlyn
Samantha
lan

Noah
Gavin
Jadyn
Benjamin
Emily
Alaina
Katee
Rachel Anne
Alexander
Alivia
Blakeley
Reagan
Georgiana
Hayden
Declan
Lillian
Dillon
Mason
Paige
Delaine
Averi
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Sponsor
Last Name
McNamara
Messina
Mitchell
Kreiser
Mohammed
Murphy
Catullo
Bock
O'Dell
Hyjack
Johnson
Bujanowski
Bobey
Phillips
Dupre
Rahe

Rayl
Creamer
Reinholdson
Paserba
Sukel
Ringvelski
Ringvelski
Walters
Ross
Kovacs
Runyon
Russell
Sanders
Sanning
Birdwell
Schiel
Scholl
Linton
Burton
Huxtable
Huxtable
Snyder
Spencer
Harlin
Steiger
Stroy
Straight
Straight
Muscarello
Taylor

First Name
James
Todd
Travis
Michael
Sheldon
Mark
Robert
Allan
Bernard
Richard
Roland
Jerome
Raymond
Jeremy
Eugene
Dennis
Raymond
Darrell
Yonas
Mary
Robert
Benjamin
Benjamin
James
Kirk
Robert
Michael
James
Robert
Jerome
James
David
David
John
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Jon-Scott
Nathaniel
Donald
Michael
John
Luke
Luke
Frank
Donald

Det #
203
778
857
784
052

1025
868

1138

1297

1369
350
770
428
475
488
270
161
295
286
743
569
472
472

1416

1379

1127
MAL
924

1027
656
260
099
568
609
1327
773
773
MAL
100
118
203
488
1217
1217
778
488
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Terrell Emma R VT Terrell Kelly 868
Terrell Julia G VT Terrell Kelly 868
Thomas William L OH Ciesielski Gregory 1266
Tubbs Gwyneth H Ml Reed George 902
Tubbs Matthew B MI Reed George 902
Velcheck Peter J NJ Velcheck James 190
Voge Charlotte M  WI Bryan Joanne MCLA
Walden Adalyn E MO Webb Mary MCLA
Walters Elena R FL Walters Christopher 063
Wargo Samantha J NJ Wargo Albert 1369
Wells Addison K 1A Kline George 103
Wemes Ciara B SC Griffin Emsley 1169
Wick Ryan C PA Wick George 1416
Williams Andrew J PA Williams James 295
Williamsen Colton J DE Horan Edward 281
Williamsen Kiley A DE Horan Edward 281
Wright Brayden K NJ Wilkens Steven 194
Wright Korbin A MO Procter Michael 1137
Zon Erica V. N Zon Stanley 206
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