

2025 SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED \$500

Student Last Name	Student First Name	Middle Int	Student State	Sponsor Last Name	First Name	Det #
Ambrosio	Helena	G	FL	Essick	Ronald	1226
Amish	Cole	P	WA	Amish	Peter	990
Amish	Lea	P	CA	Amish	Peter	990
Asmus	Clare	L	PA	Asmus	Kevin	293
Averill	Jenna	L	NJ	Byrnes	Shelia	1369
Aycox	Rebecca	N	MS	Pollack	Charles	173
Baliva	Vincent	T	MO	Maevers	James	1081
Benoit	Jaycie	E	LA	Duhon	Larry	488
Bernstein	Ellie	K	TN	Shacklett	Larry	616
Blazauskas	Esther	K	NE	Blazaukas	Yuri	609
Bohanon	Robert	E	ID	Lindquist	Russell	011
Bookenberger	Brenden	D	LA	Bookenberger	Dallas	1494
Boothroyd	Travis	E	IA	Boothroyd	Anthony	100
Boothroyd	Troy	P	IA	Boothroyd	Anthony	100
Burke	Kirstin	S	NY	Murdock	Andrew	877
Cecil	Madison	R	KS	Hughes	Joseph	1025
Chandler	Aiden	B	CO	Clark	Carroll	683
Christner	Derek	A	MI	Christner	Kimberly	MCLA
Christner	Devon	N	MI	Christner	Kimberly	MCLA
Circello	Emma	M	LA	Wall	Terry	488
Clark	Donna	E	MO	Clark	Matthew	1081
Clark	Matthew	M	VA	Manos	Christopher	144
Colagrossi	Mia	M	UT	Colagrossi	Scott	MAL
Cooper	Wyatt	C	KY	Lyman	Harold	858
Cordova	Aaron	B	IL	Cordova	German	072
Cortina	Braydon	T	PA	Brown	George	705
Custodio	Kaden	J	MI	Watters	Richard	161
DiMauro	Sofia	M	NY	DiMauro	Joseph	247
Draksler	Sydney	A	MI	Draksler	Jeffrey	154
Duhon	Alexandra	E	LA	Duhon	Larry	488
Eibes	Anna	R	NE	Eibes	Larry	616
Flannery	Morgan	A	KY	Bowman	Michael	1012
Fletcher	Macy	E	OH	Fletcher	Eric	555
Fletcher	Samuel	R	OH	Fletcher	Eric	555
Forkin	Slade	T	NC	Forkin	Keith	1070
Freda	Matthew	C	NJ	Possert	Frank	206
Gardner	Parker	R	KY	Sheibley	Herbert	524
Gibbons	Collin	I	AL	Collins	Ronald	915
Gibeau	Allison	L	MI	Nurmikko	Michael	063
Goel	Natalie	L	VA	Creamer	Darrell	295
Goel	Roman		VA	Creamer	Darrell	295
Gogel	Aubrey	L	MO	Gogel	Michael	656
Gomes	Sophia	L	SC	Holt	Jerry	1169
Granger	Anna	B	KY	Froehlich	Paul	729
Granger	Isabella	J	KY	Froehlich	Paul	729
Granish	Aedan	K	PA	Johnson	Gordon	1070

2025 SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED \$500

Student Last Name	Student First Name	Middle Int	Student State	Sponsor Last Name	First Name	Det #
Granish	Brianna	J	NC	Johnson	Gordon	1070
Green	Jackson	E	NY	Green	Thomas	488
Gunter	William	R	AL	Jacobs	William	1141
Halvaksz	Margaret	I	MA	Lee	Jesse	858
Hammons	John	R	KY	Roberts	Robert	858
Hammons	Makenna	M	KY	Roberts	Robert	858
Hatfield	Sallie	F	TN	Hatfield	Lan	MCLA
Hermann	Nolan	R	SC	Hermann	Christopher	1443
Hertzler	Laura	X	PA	Hoffman	Robert	308
Hess	Hayden	M	VA	Hess	Drew	296
Hicks	Catalina	R	KY	Holland	Sidney	858
Highfill	Harper	L	MO	Lee	Mike	183
Holland	Cole	L	VA	Holland	Sidney	858
Hunsicker	Coleton	L	VA	Hunsicker	Barry	568
Hunter	Brooke	M	NC	Hunter	David	656
Hunter	Cannon	D	MD	Hunter	David	656
Hurst	Sinead	A	PA	Lynch	John	281
Johnson	Macy	C	WI	Johnson	Roland	350
Johnston	Braden	M	OH	Johnston	Philip	1087
Kammerer	Haze	W	CO	Kammerer	Donald	1093
Kelly	David	K	PA	Scholl	David	568
Kelly	Elijah	J	IN	Kochert	Ralph	547
Kelly	Katelyn	E	PA	Scholl	David	568
Kemper	Ayva	R	IA	Kemper	Andrew	MAL
Kenny	Nikolas	M	MI	Hall	Michael	155
Kettlehake	Emma	E	NE	VanTol	Steven	1423
Kirby	Emma	G	WV	Kirby	Ronald	1087
Knox	Kevin	A	KY	Gamble	Charles	858
Lamar	Madison	G	CO	Lamar	Billy	1370
LaMont	Zachary	K	MI	LaMont	Keith	MAL
Larimore	Madelyn	M	KY	Brown	Clennon	858
Launikitis	Lauren	E	FL	Launikitis	Joseph	MAL
Le	Jett	M	LA	Le	Jai	1494
Lee	Isaac	C	NC	Lee	Christopher	1221
Lee	Jacob	C	NC	Lee	Christopher	1221
Lemons	Caleb	S	NC	Lemons	Charles	1021
Lightfoot	Ceton	J	SC	Lightfoot	Gordon	472
Lightfoot	Illyanna	J	SC	Lightfoot	Gordon	472
MacLaird	Noelle	L	SC	Owen	Richard	MAL
Markiewecz	Luke	M	WI	Markiewicz	Lawrence	868
Mayeux	Landry	M	LA	Mayeux	Michael	778
Mayeux	Margaux	C	LA	Mayeux	Michael	778
McIntosh	Emily	L	KS	McIntosh	Earl	682
McKean	Dylan	K	PA	Neely	Gary	743
McKnight	Averie	R	OK	McKnight	Robert	857
McKnight	Jackson	B	OK	McKnight	Robert	857

2025 SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED \$500

Student Last Name	Student		Student State	Sponsor		
	First Name	Middle Int		Last Name	First Name	Det #
McNamara	Molly	G	VA	McNamara	James	203
Messina	Katie	H	LA	Messina	Todd	778
Mitchell	Larisa	N	OK	Mitchell	Travis	857
Mitchell	Noryan	R	PA	Kreiser	Michael	784
Mohammed	Jacob	T	FL	Mohammed	Sheldon	052
Murphy	Josie	K	KS	Murphy	Mark	1025
Noding	Payson	R	SC	Catullo	Robert	868
O'Brien	Russell	P	PA	Bock	Allan	1138
O'Dell	Emily	P	TX	O'Dell	Bernard	1297
Ogborn	Aidan	A	NJ	Hyjack	Richard	1369
O'Keefe	Emma	N	WI	Johnson	Roland	350
Ossinger	Marisa	M	MD	Bujanowski	Jerome	770
Palmieri	Luke	A	PA	Bobey	Raymond	428
Phillips	Keriann	T	LA	Phillips	Jeremy	475
Prugh	Amelia		TN	Dupre	Eugene	488
Rahe	Garret	V	OH	Rahe	Dennis	270
Rayl	Caitlyn	M	MI	Rayl	Raymond	161
Reese	Cora	F	MA	Creamer	Darrell	295
Reinholdson	Yonas	A	PA	Reinholdson	Yonas	286
Rice	Emelia	M	PA	Paserba	Mary	743
Richardson	Emily	C	OH	Sukel	Robert	569
Ringvelski	Jamison	F	FL	Ringvelski	Benjamin	472
Ringvelski	Kaitlyn	F	FL	Ringvelski	Benjamin	472
Roolf	Samantha	K	PA	Walters	James	1416
Ross	Ian	C	VA	Ross	Kirk	1379
Ruibal	Noah	J	OH	Kovacs	Robert	1127
Runyon	Gavin	M	IA	Runyon	Michael	MAL
Russell	Jadyne	B	TN	Russell	James	924
Sanders	Benjamin	A	IN	Sanders	Robert	1027
Sanning	Emily	E	MO	Sanning	Jerome	656
Schieffer	Alaina	C	FL	Birdwell	James	260
Schiel	Katee	J	IA	Schiel	David	099
Scholl	Rachel Anne	G	NY	Scholl	David	568
Schuler	Alexander	N	NE	Linton	John	609
Schultz	Alivia	K	MI	Burton	Thomas	1327
Smith	Blakeley	S	KS	Huxtable	Thomas	773
Smith	Reagan	M	KS	Huxtable	Thomas	773
Snyder	Georgiana	E	PA	Snyder	Jon-Scott	MAL
Spencer	Hayden	E	IA	Spencer	Nathaniel	100
Steele	Declan	J	NH	Harlin	Donald	118
Steiger	Lillian	R	PA	Steiger	Michael	203
Stidwell	Dillon	K	OK	Stroy	John	488
Straight	Mason	P	IL	Straight	Luke	1217
Straight	Paige	M	IL	Straight	Luke	1217
Sundmaker	Delaine	C	LA	Muscarello	Frank	778
Taylor	Averi	G	AK	Taylor	Donald	488

2025 SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED \$500

Student Last Name	Student First Name	Middle Int	Student State	Sponsor Last Name	First Name	Det #
Terrell	Emma	R	VT	Terrell	Kelly	868
Terrell	Julia	G	VT	Terrell	Kelly	868
Thomas	William	L	OH	Ciesielski	Gregory	1266
Tubbs	Gwyneth	H	MI	Reed	George	902
Tubbs	Matthew	B	MI	Reed	George	902
Velcheck	Peter	J	NJ	Velcheck	James	190
Voge	Charlotte	M	WI	Bryan	Joanne	MCLA
Walden	Adalyn	E	MO	Webb	Mary	MCLA
Walters	Elena	R	FL	Walters	Christopher	063
Wargo	Samantha	J	NJ	Wargo	Albert	1369
Wells	Addison	K	IA	Kline	George	103
Wemes	Ciara	B	SC	Griffin	Emsley	1169
Wick	Ryan	C	PA	Wick	George	1416
Williams	Andrew	J	PA	Williams	James	295
Williamsen	Colton	J	DE	Horan	Edward	281
Williamsen	Kiley	A	DE	Horan	Edward	281
Wright	Brayden	K	NJ	Wilkens	Steven	194
Wright	Korbin	A	MO	Procter	Michael	1137
Zon	Erica	V	NJ	Zon	Stanley	206